IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

a

— HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 3.6MM HD-TVI BULLET
' KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U 2MP 3.6 MM 4IN1 HDCVI

| I BULLET KAMERA (SMART IR)
o _ EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
ﬁ o BULLET KAMERA
cem
@ <. EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BJ g BULLET KAMERA
am [Fur- oo |

DAHUA SD49216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
' DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

Marka

Ezcool

Hilook

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

9,74 USD

11,60 USD

13,84 USD

15,13 USD

21,83 USD

227,11
usb



